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Dove Valley ASC Summer 2012 
Training Schedule 

 

Monday 23rd July   19.30 – 21.30 Swimming  ULC 
Wednesday 25th July  19.30 – 21.00 Swimming  ULC 
Thursday 26th July   19.30 – 21.30 Swimming   ULC 
Sunday 29th July   18.00 – 20.00 Swimming   Abbots Bromley 
Monday 30th July   19.00 – 21.30 Swimming  ULC 
Wednesday 1st August  19.30 – 21.00 No Swimming  ULC 
Thursday 2nd August  19.30 – 21.30 No Swimming  ULC 
Sunday 5th August   18.00 – 20.00 Swimming   Abbots Bromley 
Monday 6th August   19.00 – 21.30 Swimming   ULC 
Wednesday 8th August  19.00 – 21.30 No Swimming  ULC 
Thursday 9th August  19.30 – 21.30 No Swimming  ULC 
Sunday 12th August   18.00 – 20.00 Swimming   Abbots Bromley 
Monday 13th August  19.00 – 21.30 Swimming   ULC 
Wednesday 15th August  19.00 – 21.30 No Swimming  ULC 
Thursday 16th August  19.30 – 21.30 No Swimming  ULC 
Sunday 19th August   18.00 – 20.00 Swimming   Abbots Bromley 
Monday 20th August  19.00 – 21.30 Swimming   ULC 
Wednesday 22nd August  19.00 – 21.30 No Swimming  ULC 
Thursday 23rd August  19.30 – 21.30 No Swimming  ULC 
Sunday 26th August   18.00 – 20.00 Swimming   Abbots Bromley 
Monday 27th August  Bank Holiday No Swimming  ULC 
Wednesday 29th  August  19.00 – 21.30 No Swimming  ULC 
Thursday 30th August  19.30 – 21.30 No Swimming  ULC 
Sunday 2nd September  18.00 – 20.00 Swimming   Abbots Bromley 
Monday 3rd September  19.30 – 21.30 Swimming   ULC 
Wednesday 5th September 19.30 – 21.00 Swimming  ULC 
Thursday 6th September   19.30 – 21.30 Swimming   ULC 
Sunday 9th September  18.00 – 20.00 Swimming   Abbots Bromley 
Monday 10th September   19.30 – 21.30 Swimming  ULC 
Wednesday 12th September 19.30 – 21.00 Swimming   ULC 
Thursday 13th September  19.30 – 21.30 Swimming   ULC 
 

Any questions contact the Desk, your Coach or John Plant 07876 938725 
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